BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

ISIN: ES0113211835

Overview

2024/04/09 22:26:23
Price

10.445 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-2.11% (-0.23)

ES0113211835
BBVA
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

61,108 EUR
IBEX 35

10.425 EUR (500)
10.465 EUR (500)
10.65 EUR
10.665 EUR
10.335 EUR
10.67 EUR
10.52746 EUR
27,534
289,863.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078229,37747458,26847017,160015540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113211835&ID_NOTATION=9385735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113211835&ID_NOTATION=9385735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f811255c99088969dfd59368d28bcad783d33efc64bc67b70520de23dc1fe83e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=432b5364c32271ee0&time=1712788881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae4b615021f92710d891aa86d566905fd09003e60abbc7ff2155d712e5305b1b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=614d2b7a63d9ac20f&time=1712788881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70332569711806dd51c2f75e6dc9caa89382ab336ee2e1bfbc590b8e2aecd48e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a30ffe47b4fb90f65&time=1712788881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2cecba6fa7a7a34b043bc7e002e0de79c9113984466313121ef797cffd91b3a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8be0d43a0e2f61417&time=1712788881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c56d4e0b14734f5100e132cadb774ef3957952a23e03a9cbdb7b1bd7ccf136e&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=88a0ff55e84983149&time=1712788881&tool=RSC

BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

Details

2024/04/09 22:26:23

Price
10.445 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.11% (-0.23)

ISIN ES0113211835
Symbol BBVA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 61,108 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.425 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 10.465 EUR (500)
Open 10.65 EUR
High 10.665 EUR
Low 10.335 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.67 EUR
VWAP 10.52746 EUR
Volume (pcs) 27,534
Trading volume 289,863.05
Number of trades 59
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +39.97% +58.97% +133.43%
Perf (abs.) +2.98 +3.87 +5.96
Beta 1.30 1.37 1.45
Volatility 22.18 25.32 31.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

10.851 EUR (30,136
10.271 EUR (36,006
9.059 EUR (33,985
7.853 EUR (26,193
11.440 EUR (2024/04/04
7.976 EUR (2024/01/17
11.440 EUR (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.094 EUR (2023/05/31)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 10.49 EUR 0.01 12

04/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05 10.665 EUR 0.00 1

04/09
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 10.445 EUR 0.29 59

04/09
Stuttgart 2024/  19:16 10.345 EUR 0.01 9

04/09
Munich 2024/ 08:06 10.665 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16331

BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Berlin

BX Swiss

BME Continuous Market

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/29

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2023/
11/15

2024/
04/09

17:35

08:01

08:01

13:31

15:46

18:00

17:44

19:31

08:08

18:00

17:43

10.28 EUR

10.63 EUR

10.63 EUR

10.60 EUR

11.57 USD

9.456 EUR

10.50 EUR

10.365 EUR

10.64 EUR

7.911 CHF

10.48 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

97.01

5,960
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32421981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1990848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1212970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407631052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407748

BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

Company profile

Company Logo

BBVA

Contact Details

BANCO BILBAO VIZCAYA ARGENTARIA
SA

Calle Azul 4 - 28050 Madrid
Telefon: +34-91-537-70-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Onur Geng

José Luis
Elechiguerra Joven

Ricardo Manjon

Ana Fernandez
Manrique

Borja Saez-Montagut

Carlos Casas
Moreno

Cesareo Rey-Baltar
Oramas

David Puente
Vicente

Domingo Armengol
Calvo

Don Relyea

Francisco Javier
Rodriguez Soler

Gabriel Palafox

Ignacio Rojas-
Marcos Castelld

Jaime Saenz de
Tejada Pulido

Javier Manuel Flores
Moreno

Joaquin Gortari Diez

Jose Ferris Monera

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlos Torres Vila

Ana Leonor Revenga
Shanklin

Belén Garijo Lopez
Lourdes Maiz Carro

Ana Cristina Peralta
Moreno

Carlos Vicernte
Salazar Lomelin

Connie Hedegaard
Koksbang

Cristina de Parias
Halcén

Enrique Casanueva
Nardiz

Jaime Félix Caruana
Lacorte

Jan Paul Marie F.
Verplancke

José Maldonado
Ramos

José Miguel Andrés
Torrecillas

Juan Pi Llorens

Raul Catarino
Galamba de Oliveira

Sonia Dula

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

ERSTE

Group

Jose Maria Vallejo

Maria Luisa Gémez
Bravo

Maria Jesus Arribas
de Paz

Patricia Bueno

Victoria del C.
Marchese

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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